222 North Center Street
Bonham, TX 75418
(903) 583-8097
ACT COMMUNICATIONS 	 CONTACT US
www.act-communications.com  |  sales@act-communications.com
ACT TransShield 452 P-Series Family
	 A Wall Mounted Surge Protection Device
 RECOMMENDED LOCATION

Protection Modes (10 Modes)	 L-N, L-G. L-L, N-G
Pre-wired	 18” stranded #10 AWG
Status Indicators	 Green LED
ACT COMMUNICATIONS 	 CONTACT US
www.act-communications.com  |  sales@act-communications.com
Model System Voltage System Configuration Protect Mode MCOV SVR VPR
452-120-040-P 120V 2 Wire + G
L-N 150 500 700
L-G 300 600 1200
452-240-040-P 240V 2 Wire + G
L-N 320 800 1000
L-G 640 1300 1800
452-480-040-P 480 2 Wire + G
L-N 550 1500 2500
L-G 1200 3000 3200
452-120S-040-P 120/240 3 Wire + G
L-N 150 500 700
L-L 300 600 1200
452-240S-040-P 240/480 3 Wire + G
L-N 320 800 1000
L-L 640 1300 1800
452-120Y-040-P 120/208 4 Wire + G
L-N 150 500 700
L-G 300 600 1200
452-277Y-040-P 277/480 4 Wire + G
L-N 320 800 1000
L-G 640 1300 1800
452-480D-040-P 480 3 Wire + G
L-G 550 3000 1800
L-L 1150 1500 3000
ACT TranShield 452 P-Series Family
EXAMPLE: 	 ACT 452-120-040-P